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Legrand cabling system LCS³ fibre optic
19" fibre optic drawers and mini-splicer

0 321 460 321 430 321 41

New LCS3
system

0 321 40 + 0 321 41 Panel 0 321 40 to be equipped with 4 cassettes 0 321 43

Pack Cat.Nos Accessories for 19" panel to be equipped
with cassettes
Rear cable management accessory

1 0 321 46 For installation on panel Cat.No 0 321 40

Cord management kit (guide/support/door)
1 0 321 47 For installation on panel Cat.No 0 321 40; 2 side

cord management and front door with integrated
marking to ensure correct front and side cord
management
Cord support to be installed on the cassette to make
side passages easier

Smart splicer
For pigtails
Compact and robust tool, excellent hand grip, easy to
transport. Allows the fusion and protection of pigtails,
state report of insertion losses (IL typical = 0,1 dB) by
insertion led control (IL)
USB port to download the IL data
Composition:
- 1 splicer
Dim: 95 x 132 x 71 mm
Weight: 550 gr
IP 50
- 1 precision cleaver
- 1 adaptor for different LC and SC standards
- 1 lithium battery (autonomy: 80 splice and protection
cycles)
- Power cord
- 2 fiber holders - 900 µm

1 0 322 00 1 splicer kit for pigtails

Spare parts
1 0 322 02 Fiber holder repla 900 microns
1 0 322 03 Fiber holder 250 microns
1 0 322 04 1 Cord LC-LC APC
1 0 322 05 1 Cord LC-LC
1 0 322 06 1 Cord LC-SC APC
1 0 322 07 1 Cord LC-SC
1 0 322 08 1 adaptor LC-LC
1 0 322 09 1 adaptor SC-SC

Fiber optic accessories
1 0 322 76 Fiber stripper
1 0 322 77 Wipes
1 0 322 78 Cleaning spray bottle

Pack Cat.Nos Modular 19" panel to be equipped with
cassettes
To be equipped with maximum 4 automatic
extraction cassettes
Complete with new generation Quick-Fix for
automatic mounting (no screws required) on the
risers of cabinets or enclosures
Maximum capacity either 96 LC connectors, 48 SC
connectors or 24 ST connectors

1 0 321 40 Depth 190 mm, height 1 U

Optic drawer cassettes
To be installed directly in the optic panel
Cat.No 0 321 40
Removable cassette
Extraction by simple pressure of the cassette,
making installation and maintenance easier

Fibre optic splice cassette
1 0 321 41 Accepts all modular fibre optic blocks

Copper cassette to be equipped
1 0 337 55 Accepts 6 cat. 5e, cat. 6 and cat. 6A connectors

MTP1 preterminated cassette (MPO compatible)
Front and rear extraction
High performance cassette, low insertion loss
<0.35 dB

1 0 321 42 Multimode OM4 cassette (50/125 µm)
24 filaments LC
OM4 Type A/C

1 0 321 43 Multimode OM4 cassette (50/125 µm)
12 SC
OM4 Type A/C

1 0 321 44 Single-mode OS2 cassette (9/125 µm) type OS2
24 LC
OS2 Type A/C

1 0 321 45 Single-mode OS2 cassette (9/125 µm)
12 SC
OS2 Type A/C

Blanking cassette
1 0 337 57 To be used for blanking the panel

Adaptors
1 0 321 33 Single-mode 4 MTP1 adaptor

(installation in cassette Cat.No 0 321 41)
1 0 321 34 Multimode 4 MTP1 adaptor

(installation in cassette Cat.No 0 321 41)

1: MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd

0 322 00
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Legrand cabli
19" high density and
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